	21/22	21/22 2022/23 - Charges						Changes f	rom 21/22	Detail				
Name of Fee or Charge	Total Cha	arge V	/AT	Net Charge	VAT Amo	unt	Total Charge	Total (£)	Total (%)	S/D	Status	Direct.	0&S	Owner
Animal Feed (Hygiene, Sampling etc. & Enforcement) Regulations 2015 - Regulation 13 - Manufacture &	£ 45	51.00	0	£ 451.00	r		£ 451.00	c.	0.00%	c	- 11	DD	CGS	Paul Adams (DA)
placing on the market products derived from vegetable oil and blended fats					L		£ 451.00	г -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	Paul Adams (PA)
Public Protection - Licences - Other Sales and Service Charges - Skin Piercing Registrations - Registration of acupuncture, tattooing, ear piercing and electrolysis	£130 licer £70/emplo		0	£130 license + £70/employee	£	-	£130 license + £70/employee	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	Paul Adams (PA)
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Additional Fees - Additional annual fee payable if applicable 5,000 to 9,999	£ 1,00	00.00	0	£ 1,000.00	£	-	f 1,000.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Additional Fees - Additional annual fee payable if applicable 10,000 to 14,999	£ 2,00	00.00	0	£ 2,000.00	£	-	£ 2,000.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Additional Fees - Additional annual fee payable if applicable 15,000 to 19,999	£ 4,00	00.00	0	£ 4,000.00	£	-	£ 4,000.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Additional Fees - Additional annual fee payable if applicable 20,000 to 29,999	£ 8,00	00.00	0	£ 8,000.00	£	-	£ 8,000.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Additional Fees - Additional annual fee payable if applicable 30,000 to 39,999	£ 16,00	00.00	0	£ 16,000.00	£	-	£ 16,000.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Additional Fees - Additional annual fee payable if applicable 40,000 to 49,999	£ 24,00	00.00	0	£ 24,000.00	£	-	£ 24,000.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Additional Fees - Additional annual fee payable if applicable 50,000 to 59,999	£ 32,00	00.00	0	£ 32,000.00	£	-	£ 32,000.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Additional Fees - Additional annual fee payable if applicable 60,000 to 69,999	£ 40,00	00.00	0	£ 40,000.00	£	-	£ 40,000.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Additional Fees - Additional annual fee payable if applicable 70,000 to 79,999	£ 48,00	00.00	0	£ 48,000.00	£	-	£ 48,000.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Additional Fees - Additional annual fee payable if applicable 80,000 to 89,999	£ 56,00	00.00	0	£ 56,000.00	£	-	£ 56,000.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Additional Fees - Additional annual fee payable if applicable 90,000 and over	£ 64,00	00.00	0	£ 64,000.00	£	-	£ 64,000.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Additional Fees - Attendance at any one time 5,000 to 9,999	£ 1,00	00.00	0	£ 1,000.00	£	-	£ 1,000.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Additional Fees - Attendance at any one time 10,000 to 14,999	£ 2,00	00.00	0	£ 2,000.00	£	-	£ 2,000.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Additional Fees - Attendance at any one time 15,000 to 19,999	£ 4,00	00.00	0	£ 4,000.00	£	-	£ 4,000.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Additional Fees - Attendance at any one time 20,000 to 29,999	£ 8,00	00.00	0	£ 8,000.00	£	-	£ 8,000.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Additional Fees - Attendance at any one time 30,000 to 39,999	£ 16,00	00.00	0	£ 16,000.00	£	-	£ 16,000.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Additional Fees - Attendance at any one time 40,000 to 49,999	£ 24,00		0	£ 24,000.00	£	-	£ 24,000.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Additional Fees - Attendance at any one time 50,000 to 59,999	£ 32,00			£ 32,000.00		-	£ 32,000.00		0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Additional Fees - Attendance at any one time 60,000 to 69,999	£ 40,00		0	£ 40,000.00		-	£ 40,000.00		0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Additional Fees - Attendance at any one time 70,000 to 79,999	£ 48,00		0	£ 48,000.00			£ 48,000.00		0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Additional Fees - Attendance at any one time 80,000 to 89,999	£ 56,00		0	£ 56,000.00		-	£ 56,000.00		0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Additional Fees - Attendance at any one time 90,000 and over	£ 64,00		0	£ 64,000.00		-	£ 64,000.00		0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Club Premises Certificates - Annual Charge - A = None to £4,400				£ 7.00			£ 7.00		0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Club Premises Certificates - Annual Charge - B = £4,301 to £33,000				f 180.00			£ 180.00		0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Club Premises Certificates - Annual Charge - C = £33,001 to £87,000 Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Club Premises Certificates - Annual Charge - D = £87,001 to £125,000		95.00 20.00	0	£ 295.00 £ 320.00			£ 295.00 £ 320.00		0.00%	S	U	PR PR	CGS	James Game/ PA James Game/ PA
Alachal and Entertainment Licenses Club Premiero Contificates Annual Charge F - C12F 000 plus				0 250.00					0.000/				CCC	
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Club Premises Certificates - Annual Charge - E = £125,000 plus	£ 35	50.00	0	£ 350.00	Ĺ		£ 350.00	Ė -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Club Premises Certificates - New Application & Variation - A = None to £4,400	£ 10	00.00	0	£ 100.00	£	-	£ 100.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Club Premises Certificates - New Application & Variation - B = £4,301 to £33,000		90.00	0	£ 190.00	£	-	£ 190.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Club Premises Certificates - New Application & Variation - C = £33,001 to £87,000		15.00	0	£ 315.00	£	-	£ 315.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Club Premises Certificates - New Application & Variation - D = £87,001 to £125,000	£ 45	50.00	0	£ 450.00	£	-	£ 450.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Club Premises Certificates - New Application & Variation - E = £125,000 plus	£ 63	35.00	0	£ 635.00	£	-	£ 635.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA

	2:	1/22		202	2/23 - Charge	S		Changes fi	rom 21/22				Details	
Name of Fee or Charge	Total	l Charge	VAT	Net Charge	VAT Amoun	Total	Charge	Total (£)	Total (%)	S/D	Status	Direct.	O&S	Owner
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Other Fees - Application for a provisional statement where premises	_	315.00	0	£ 315.00	r	f	315.00	ر	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
being built etc.	I L	315.00	U	1 315.00	I.	E	315.00		0.00%	,	U	PN	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Other Fees - Application for the grant or renewal of a personal licence	£	37.00	0	£ 37.00	£ -	£	37.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Other Fees - Application for transfer of premises licence	£	23.00	0	£ 23.00	£	£	23.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Other Fees - Application to vary licence to specify individual as	£	23.00		c 22.00	C		22.00	C	0.00%	_	U	DD	CCS	James Came / DA
premises supervisor	Ė	23.00	0	£ 23.00	Ė -	£	23.00	t -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Other Fees - Change of relevant registered address of club	£	10.50	0	£ 10.50	£ ·	£	10.50	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Other Fees - Duty to notify change of name or address	£	10.50				£	10.50		0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Other Fees - Notification of change of name or address	£	10.50	0	£ 10.50	£ -	£	10.50	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Other Fees - Notification of change of name or alteration of rules of	£	10.50	0	£ 10.50	£ .	£	10.50	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
club														<u> </u>
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Other Fees - Right of freeholder etc. to be notified of licensing matters	s £	21.00	0	£ 21.00	£	£	21.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Other Fees - Temporary event notice	£	21.00	0	£ 21.00		£	21.00		0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Other Fees - Theft, loss etc. of certificate or summary	£	10.50	0	£ 10.50		£	10.50		0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Other Fees - Theft, loss etc. of personal licence	£	10.50				£	10.50		0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Other Fees - Theft, loss etc. of premises licence or summary	£	10.50				£	10.50		0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Other Fees - Theft, loss etc. of temporary event notice	£	10.50	0	£ 10.50		£	10.50		0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Premises Licenses - Annual Charge - A = None to £4,400	£	70.00	0	£ 70.00		£	70.00		0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Premises Licenses - Annual Charge - B = £4,301 to £33,000	£	180.00				£	180.00		0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Premises Licenses - Annual Charge - C = £33,001 to £87,000	£	295.00	0	£ 295.00		£	295.00		0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Premises Licenses - Annual Charge - D = £87,001 to £125,000	£	320.00	0	£ 320.00		£	320.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Premises Licenses - Annual Charge - E = £125,000 plus	£	350.00	0	£ 350.00	£ .	£	350.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Premises Licenses - New Application & Variation - A = None to £4,400	£	100.00	0	£ 100.00	£ ·	£	100.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Premises Licenses - New Application & Variation - B = £4,301 to £33,000	£	190.00	0	£ 190.00	£ -	£	190.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Premises Licenses - New Application & Variation - C = £33,001 to £87,000	£	315.00	0	£ 315.00	£	£	315.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Premises Licenses - New Application & Variation - D = £87,001 to £125,000	£	450.00	0	£ 450.00	£ ·	£	450.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Alcohol and Entertainment Licences - Premises Licenses - New Application & Variation - E = £125,000 plus	£	635.00	0	£ 635.00	£ -	£	635.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Gambling Licences - Adult Gaming Centre Premises Licence - Annual Fee	£	800.00	0	£ 800.00	£ -	£	800.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Gambling Licences - Adult Gaming Centre Premises Licence - Application fee for reinstatement of a licence	£	1,000.00	0	£ 1,000.00	£ -	£	1,000.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Gambling Licences - Adult Gaming Centre Premises Licence - Application fee in respect of Premises Licence	£	1,600.00	0	£ 1,600.00	£ -	£	1,600.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Gambling Licences - Adult Gaming Centre Premises Licence - Application fee in respect of Provisional Statement	£	1,600.00		£ 1,600.00		£	1,600.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Gambling Licences - Adult Gaming Centre Premises Licence - Application fee to transfer a licence	£	100.00	0			£	100.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Gambling Licences - Adult Gaming Centre Premises Licence - Application fee to vary a licence	£	800.00	0	£ 800.00		£	800.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Gambling Licences - Annual fee for Club Gaming or Machine Permit	£	20.00	0	£ 20.00		£	20.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Gambling Licences - Application for Club Gaming or Machine Permit	£	200.00	0			£		£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Gambling Licences - Application for Club Gaming or Machine Permit (existing holder)	£	100.00	0	£ 100.00	£ -	£	100.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Gambling Licences - Application for Club Gaming or Machine Permit (holding Certificate under licensing act 2003)	£	100.00	0	£ 100.00	£	£	100.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Gambling Licences - Application for Prize Gaming Permit & Family Entertainment Centre Gaming Machine Permit	£	300.00	0	£ 300.00	£	£	300.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Gambling Licences - Application to Vary Club Gaming or Machine Permit	£	100.00	0	£ 100.00	£	£	100.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Gambling Licences - Betting Premises (Track) Licence - Annual Fee	£	1,000.00			£	£	1,000.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Gambling Licences - Betting Premises (Track) Licence - Application fee for reinstatement of a licence	£	950.00	0	£ 950.00	£	£	950.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA

Contribution Cont			21/22			202	2/23 - Charges			Changes f	rom 21/22				Details	
Semilar Learner Petiting Primans Trends Learner Application five in recent of Primans Semilar Learner Application for the Transfer Service Semilar Learner Application for the Transfer Service Semilar Application for the Transfer Service Semilar Sem	Name of Fee or Charge	Tot	al Charge	VAT	Net	t Charge	VAT Amount	To	tal Charge	Total (£)	Total (%)	S/D	Status	Direct.	O&S	Owner
Combined parcents of the plane proposition of the towarder feature of the plane o	Gambling Licences - Betting Premises (Track) Licence - Application fee in respect of Premises Licence	£	2,500.00	0	£	2,500.00	f -	£	2,500.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Caroling Lineance - Detailing Frenties Trivial Library - Annual Frenties Except Caroling Library - Annual Frenties Except Caroling Library - Annual Frenties Except Excep	Gambling Licences - Betting Premises (Track) Licence - Application fee in respect of Provisional Statement	£	2,500.00	0	£	2,500.00	£ -	£	2,500.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Semanting Concert Empty Principal Conc	Gambling Licences - Betting Premises (Track) Licence - Application fee to transfer a licence	£	950.00	0	£	950.00	£ -	£	950.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Card-fining Livences - Drigop Premiss Livences - Application for in present of Front Section 1 (1997) Front Section 1	Gambling Licences - Betting Premises (Track) Licence - Application fee to vary a licence	£	1,250.00	0	£	1,250.00	£ -	£	1,250.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Carabing Leences - Phigo Premise Leences - Application for in present of Hermitian Leences Carabing Leences - Employ Premise Leences - Application for in premise Leences - Application for in premise Leences - Application for the premise Leences - Application for t	Gambling Licences - Bingo Premises Licence - Annual Fee	£	800.00	0	£	800.00	£ -	£	800.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Caractering Liveness - Disgo Premiss Lecence - Application for to transfer a Review F. 1,00000 C. 1,000000 C. 1,00000 C. 1,000000 C. 1,00000 C. 1,0	Gambling Licences - Bingo Premises Licence - Application fee for reinstatement of a licence	£	1,000.00	0	£	1,000.00	£ -	£	1,000.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Carteling Learners - Application fee to various a learners C. 1000.00 C. 1.00.000 C. 2. 0.0004 D. U. PR. CGS James Granny PR Carteling Learners - Application fee to vary a learner C. 1000.00 C. 2. 0.0004 D. U. PR. CGS James Granny PR Carteling Learners - Charge of name on Price garning Premits & Family Entertainment Centre Granning Learners - Copy of Club Garning or Machine Permits C. 1000.00 C. 2. 0.0004 D. U. PR. CGS James Granny PR Carteling C. 1000.00 C. 2. 0.0004 D. U. PR. CGS James Granny PR Carteling C. 1000.00 C. 2. 0.0004 D. U. PR. CGS James Granny PR Carteling C. 1000.00 C. 2. 0.0004 D. U. PR. CGS James Granny PR Carteling C. 1000.00 C. 2. 0.0004 D. U. PR. CGS James Granny PR Carteling C. 1000.00 C. 2. 0.0004 D. U. PR. CGS James Granny PR Carteling C. 1000.00 C. 2. 0.0004 D. U. PR. CGS James Granny PR Carteling C. 1000.00 C. 2. 0.0004 D. U. PR. CGS James Granny PR Carteling C. 1000.00 C. 2. 0.0004 D. U. PR. CGS James Granny PR Carteling C. 1000.00 C. 2. 0.0004 D. U. PR. CGS James Granny PR Carteling C. 1000.00 C. 2. 0.0004 D. U. PR. CGS James Granny PR Carteling C. 1000.00 C. 2. 0.0004 D. U. PR. CGS James Granny PR Carteling C. 1000.00 C. 2. 0.0004 D. U. PR. CGS James Granny PR Carteling C. 1000.00 C. 2. 0.0004 D. U. PR. CGS James Granny PR Carteling C. 1000.00 C. 2. 0.0004 D. U. PR. CGS James Granny PR Carteling C. 1000.00 C. 2. 0.0004 D. U. PR. CGS James Granny PR Carteling C. 1000.00 C. 2. 0.0004 D. U. PR. CGS James Granny PR Carteling C. 1000.00 C. 2. 0.0004 D. U. PR. CGS James Granny PR Carteling C. 1000.00 C. 2. 0.0004 D. U. PR. CGS James Granny PR Carteling C. 1000.00 C. 2. 0.0004 D. U. PR. CGS James Granny PR Carteling C. 1000.00 C. 2. 0.0004 D. U. PR. CGS James Granny PR Carteling C. 1000.00 C. 2. 0.0004 D. U. PR. CGS James Granny PR Carteling C. 1000.00 C. 2. 0.0004 D. U. PR. CGS Jam	Gambling Licences - Bingo Premises Licence - Application fee in respect of Premises Licence	£	3,000.00	0	£	3,000.00	£ -	£	3,000.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Sambling Licences - Angipul Services - Angipul Services - Charge of among or survice gaming Parent & Parenty Interfrainment Centre Sensing Muchine Permit E 25,000 0 E 25,000 E E 25,000 E 25,000 S U PR CGS James Game/ PA Combining Licences - Copy of Price gaming premit & Parenty Interfrainment Centre Formation Licence - Angipul Services - Copy of Price gaming premit & Parenty Interfrainment Centre Formation Licence - Angipul Services - Copy of Price primary Extension Licence - Application fee for reinstatement of Parenty Licence - Angipul Services - Angipul Service	Gambling Licences - Bingo Premises Licence - Application fee in respect of Provisional Statement	£	3,000.00	0	£	3,000.00	£ -	£	3,000.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Cambridge Elements - Charge of Frame on Price gainting Permit & Earning Interfectationment Centre Gainting		£	1,000.00	0	£	1,000.00	£ -	£	1,000.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Machine Permet E 25.00 0 E 25.00 E - E 25.00 E - C 5.00 E - C 5.0	Gambling Licences - Bingo Premises Licence - Application fee to vary a licence	£	1,500.00	0	£	1,500.00	£ -	£	1,500.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Carabing Liseness - Copy of Disp garing of Machine Permit Carabing Machine Permit Carabing Liseness - Copy of Pine garing Parent & Tamily Circle Enabling Machine Permit Carabing Liseness - Copy of Pine garing Parent & Tamily Circle Enabling Liseness - Copy of Pine garing Parent & Tamily Circle Enabling Liseness - Copy of Pine garing Parent & Carabing Liseness - Copy of Pine garing Parent & Carabing Liseness - Copy of Pine garing Parent & Carabing Liseness - Copy of Pine garing Parent & Carabing Liseness - Copy of Pine garing Parent & Carabing Liseness - Copy of Liseness - Copy of Pine garing Parent & Carabing Liseness - Copy of Pine garing Parent & Carabing Liseness - Copy of Pine garing Parent & Carabing Liseness - Copy of Pine garing Parent & Carabing Liseness - Copy of Pine garing Parent & Carabing Liseness - Copy of Pine garing Parent & Carabing Liseness - Copy of Pine garing Parent & Carabing Liseness - Capplication fee to marked a lisenes		f	25 00	0	l f	25 00	f -	f	25.00	f -	0.00%	ς	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Sambling Lenness - Copy of the Permiss Linear								_		_						
Cambing Learness - Copy of the Premises Learner - Annual Fee £ 6,000 0 2 5,000 2 5,000 5 0,000	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	£			_								U			
Cambridge Leneres - Family Printerlaimment Centre Premises Licence - Application fee for reinstalement of a licence E 800.00 C 6 800.00 C 8		£			_			£				S	U			·
Cambing lucences - Family Entertainment Centre Premises Licence - Application fee for reinstatement of a licence E 1,600.00 C 800.00 C 1,600.00 C 1,600.0		£			£			£				S	U			
Internate		£	600.00	0	£	600.00	£ -	£	600.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Licence Cambing Licences - Family Entertainment Centre Premises Licence - Application fee in respect of Provisional Statement E 1,600.00 E 1,600		£	800.00	0	£	800.00	£ -	£	800.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Depositional Statement Centre Premises Licence - Application fee to transfer a licence Centre Premises Licence - Application fee to transfer a licence E 800,000 C E 800,000 E 800,000 E E 800,000 E 8		£	1,600.00	0	£	1,600.00	£ -	£	1,600.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Cambing Licences - Family Entertainment Centre Premises Licence - Application fee to vary a licence E 10,000,00 C		£	1,600.00	0	£	1,600.00	£ -	£	1,600.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Cambing Licences - Large Casino Premises Licence - Application fee for reinstatement of a licence f 2, 15,000,00 f 3, 10,000,00 f 3, 1	Gambling Licences - Family Entertainment Centre Premises Licence - Application fee to transfer a licence	£	800.00	0	£	800.00	£ -	£	800.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Cambing Licences - Large Casino Premises Licence - Application fee for reinstatement of a licence £ 2,150.00 £ 2,150.00 £ 1,000	Gambling Licences - Family Entertainment Centre Premises Licence - Application fee to vary a licence	£	800.00	0	£	800.00	£ -	£	800.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Cambling Licences - Large Casino Premises Licence - Application fee in respect of Premises Licence E 10,000.00 0 E 10,000.00 0 E 10,000.00 E - 10,000.00 E - 0,000% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Large Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to transfer a licence E 5,000.00 E 5,000.00 E 5,000.00 E - 0,000% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Large Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to transfer a licence E 5,000.00 E 5,000.00 E 5,000.00 E 5,000.00 E - 0,000% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Notification of change of circumstances for premises Licence E 5,000.00 E E 5,000.00	Gambling Licences - Large Casino Premises Licence - Annual Fee	£	10,000.00	0	£	10,000.00	£ -	£	10,000.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Cambling Licences - Large Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to transfer a licence £ 0,000.00 0 £ 0,000.00 £ - £ 0,000.00 £ - £ 0,000.00 £ - 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Cambling Licences - Large Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to vary a licence £ 5,000.00 £ - £ 5,000.00 £ - £ 5,000.00 £ - £ 0,000% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Cambling Licences - Notification of change of circumstances fro premises Licence £ 5,000.00 £ - £ 5,000.00 £ - £ 5,000.00 £ - £ 0,000% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Cambling Licences - Occasional Use Notice TRC TRC E TRC	Gambling Licences - Large Casino Premises Licence - Application fee for reinstatement of a licence	£	2,150.00	0	£	2,150.00	£ -	£	2,150.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Cambling Licences - Large Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to transfer a licence £ 2,150,00 0 £ 2,150,00 £ - £ 2,150,00 £ - 0,00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Notification of change of circumstances fro premises Licence £ 5,000,00 E 5,	Gambling Licences - Large Casino Premises Licence - Application fee in respect of Premises Licence	£	10,000.00	0	£	10,000.00	£ -	£	10,000.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Sambling Licences - Large Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to vary a licence £ 5,000.00 £ 5,	Gambling Licences - Large Casino Premises Licence - Application fee in respect of Provisional Statement	£	10,000.00	0	£	10,000.00	£ -	£	10,000.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Gambling Licences - Notification of change of circumstances fro premises Licence E 50.00 E 5	Gambling Licences - Large Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to transfer a licence	£	2,150.00	0	£	2,150.00	£ -	£	2,150.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Gambling Licences - Occasional Use Notice	Gambling Licences - Large Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to vary a licence	£	5,000.00	0	£	5,000.00	£ -	£	5,000.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Gambling Licences - Regional Casino premises Licence - Annual Fee £ 15,000.00 £ 15,000.00 £ 15,000.00 £ - £ 15,000.00 £ - £ 15,000.00 £ - 0.00% D U PR GGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Regional Casino Premises Licence - Application fee for reinstatement of a licence £ 6,500.00 £ - £ 6,500.00 £ - £ 15,000.00 £ - 0.00% D U PR GGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Regional Casino Premises Licence - Application fee in respect of Provisional Statement £ 15,000.00 £ - £ 15,000.00 £ - £ 15,000.00 £ - 0.00% D U PR GGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Regional Casino Premises Licence - Application fee in respect of Provisional Statement £ 15,000.00 £ - £ 15,000.00 £ - £ 15,000.00 £ - 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Regional Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to transfer a licence £ 6,500.00 £ - £ 15,000.00 £ - £ 15,000.00 £ - 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Regional Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to transfer a licence £ 6,500.00 £ - £ 6,500.00 £ - £ 6,500.00 £ - 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Regional Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to vary a licence £ 7,500.00 £ - £ 7,500.00	Gambling Licences - Notification of change of circumstances fro premises Licence	£	50.00	0	£	50.00	£ -	£	50.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Gambling Licences - Regional Casino Premises Licence - Annual Fee Gambling Licences - Regional Casino Premises Licence - Application fee for reinstatement of a licence £ 15,000.00	Gambling Licences - Occasional Use Notice		TBC	0		TBC	£ -	£	-	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Gambling Licences - Regional Casino Premises Licence - Application fee for reinstatement of a licence £ 6,500.00 0 £ 6,500.00 £ - £ 6,500.00 £ - 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Regional Casino Premises Licence - Application fee in respect of Premises Licence £ 15,000.00 0 £ 15,000.00 £ - £ 15,000.00 £ - 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Regional Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to transfer a licence £ 6,500.00 0 £ 15,000.00 £ - £ 15,000.00 £ - 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Regional Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to vary a licence £ 6,500.00 0 £ 6,500.00 £ - £ 6,500.00 £ - 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Regional Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to vary a licence £ 7,500.00 0 £ 7,500.00 £ - £ 7,500.00 £ - £ 7,500.00 £ - 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Renewal of a Club Gaming or Machine Permit £ 200.00 0 £ 200.00 £ - £ 200.00 £ - £ 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Renewal of Prize gaming Permit & Family Entertainment Centre Gaming Machine £ 300.00 0 £ 300.00 £ - £ 300.00 £ - £ 300.00 £ - £ 0.00% S U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee for reinstatement of a licence £ 1,800.00 0 £ 1,800.00 £ - £ 1,800.00 £ - £ 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee in respect of Premises Licence E £ 8,000.00 £ - £ 8,000.00 £ - £ 8,000.00 £ - £ 8,000.00 £ - £ 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee in respect of Premises Licence E £ 4,000.00 £ - £ 8,000.00 £ - £ 8,000.00 £ - £ 8,000.00 £ - £ 8,000.00 £ - 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee in respect of Premises Licence - Application fee to transfer a licence £ 500.00 £ - £ 500.00 £ - £ 500.00 £ - 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee in re		£		0	£	-		£	-		0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	
Gambling Licences - Regional Casino Premises Licence - Application fee in respect of Premises Licence £ 15,000.00 £ 15,000.00 £ - £ 15,000.00 £ - £ 15,000.00 £ - 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA CGS JAMES GAS CONTROL CONTR		£		0	£	-		£	15,000.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Gambling Licences - Regional Casino Premises Licence - Application fee in respect of Provisional Statement £ 15,000.00 £ - £ 15,000.00 £ - 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Regional Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to transfer a licence £ 6,500.00 0 £ 7,500.00 £ - 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Regional Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to vary a licence £ 7,500.00 0 £ 7,500.00 £ - 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Renewal of a Club Gaming or Machine Permit £ 200.00 0 £ 200.00 £ - £ 200.00 £ - 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Renewal of Prize gaming Permit & Family Entertainment Centre Gaming Machine Permit Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Annual Fee £ 300.00 0 £ 300.00 £ - £ 300.00 £ Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee for reinstatement of a licence £ 5,000.00 0 £ 5,000.00 £ - £ 5,000.00 £ Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee for reinstatement of a licence £ 1,800.00 0 £ 1,800.00 £ - £ 1,800.00 £ Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee for reinstatement of a licence £ 8,000.00 0 £ 8,000.00 £ - £ 8,000.00 £ Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee in respect of Provisional Statement £ 8,000.00 0 £ 8,000.00 £ - £ 8,000.00 £ Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee in respect of Provisional Statement £ 8,000.00 0 £ 8,000.00 £ Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to transfer a licence £ 4,000.00 0 £ 4,000.00 £ Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to transfer a licence £ 4,000.00 0 £ Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to transfer a licence £ 4,000.00 0 £ Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to transfer a licence £ 4,000.00 0 £ F 5,000.00 £ F 6 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Small Casino		£	6,500.00	0	£	6,500.00	£ -	£	6,500.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U			
Gambling Licences - Regional Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to transfer a licence £ 6,500.00 Cambling Licences - Regional Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to vary a licence £ 7,500.00 Cambling Licences - Renewal of a Club Gaming or Machine Permit £ 200.00 Cambling Licences - Renewal of a Club Gaming or Machine Permit £ 200.00 Cambling Licences - Renewal of Prize gaming Permit & Family Entertainment Centre Gaming Machine £ 300.00 Cambling Licences - Renewal of Prize gaming Permit & Family Entertainment Centre Gaming Machine £ 300.00 Cambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Annual Fee Cambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee for reinstatement of a licence £ 5,000.00 Cambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee for reinstatement of a licence £ 1,800.00 Cambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee in respect of Premises Licence £ 1,800.00 Cambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee in respect of Premises Licence £ 1,800.00 Cambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee in respect of Provisional Statement £ 8,000.00 Cambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee in respect of Provisional Statement £ 8,000.00 Cambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to transfer a licence £ 8,000.00 Cambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to transfer a licence £ 8,000.00 Cambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to transfer a licence £ 8,000.00 Cambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to transfer a licence £ 8,000.00 Cambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to vary a licence £ 8,000.00 Cambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to vary a licence £ 8,000.00 Cambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to vary a licen	Gambling Licences - Regional Casino Premises Licence - Application fee in respect of Premises Licence	£	15,000.00	0	£	15,000.00	£ -	£	15,000.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Gambling Licences - Regional Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to vary a licence £ 7,500.00 0 £ 7,500.00 £ - £ 7,500.00 £ - £ 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Renewal of a Club Gaming or Machine Permit & Family Entertainment Centre Gaming Machine Permit £ 300.00 0 £ 300.00 £ - £ 300.00 £ - £ 300.00 £ - £ 300.00 £ - 0.00% S U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Annual Fee £ 5,000.00 0 £ 5,000.00 £ - £ 5,000.00 £ - £ 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee for reinstatement of a licence £ 8,000.00 0 £ 1,800.00 £ - £ 1,800.00 £ - £ 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee in respect of Premises Licence £ 8,000.00 0 £ 8,000.00 £ - £ 8,000.00 £ - £ 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee in respect of Provisional Statement £ 8,000.00 0 £ 8,000.00 £ - £ 8,000.00 £ - £ 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to transfer a licence £ 8,000.00 0 £ 8,000.00 £ - £ 8,000.00 £ - £ 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to transfer a licence £ 4,000.00 0 £ 4,000.00 £ - £ 8,000.00 £ - £ 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to transfer a licence £ 500.00 0 £ 500.00 £ - £ 500.00 £ - £ 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to vary a licence £ 500.00 0 £ 500.00 £ - £ 500.00 £ - £ 0.00% S U PR CGS James Game/ PA Lotteries and Amusements act 1976 - Annual fee (1st Jan to 31st Dec)	Gambling Licences - Regional Casino Premises Licence - Application fee in respect of Provisional Statement	£	15,000.00	0	£	15,000.00	£ -	£	15,000.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Gambling Licences - Renewal of a Club Gaming or Machine Permit £ 200.00 0 £ 200.00 £ - £ 200.00 £ - 0.00% S U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Renewal of Prize gaming Permit & Family Entertainment Centre Gaming Machine £ 300.00 0 £ 300.00 £ - £ 300.00 £ - £ 300.00 £ Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Annual Fee £ 5,000.00 0 £ 5,000.00 £ - £ 5,000.00 £ Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee for reinstatement of a licence £ 1,800.00 0 £ 1,800.00 £ - £ 1,800.00 £ Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee in respect of Premises Licence £ 8,000.00 0 £ 8,000.00 £ - £ 8,000.00 £ Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee in respect of Provisional Statement £ 8,000.00 0 £ 8,000.00 £ - £ 8,000.00 £ Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to transfer a licence £ 8,000.00 0 £ 8,000.00 £ Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to transfer a licence £ 8,000.00 0 £ 8,000.00 £ Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to transfer a licence £ 4,000.00 0 £ Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to transfer a licence £ 4,000.00 0 £ Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to vary a licence £ 500.00 0 £ Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to vary a licence £ 500.00 0 £ Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to vary a licence £ 500.00 0 £ Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to vary a licence £ 500.00 0 £ Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to vary a licence £ 500.00 0 £ Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to vary a licence £ 500.00 0 £ Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to vary a licence £ 500.00 0 £ £ 500.00 £ £ 500.00 £ £ 500.00 £ £ 500.00 £ £ 500.00 £ £ 500.00 £	Gambling Licences - Regional Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to transfer a licence	£	6,500.00	0	£	6,500.00	£ -	£	6,500.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Gambling Licences - Renewal of Prize gaming Permit & Family Entertainment Centre Gaming Machine Permit Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Annual Fee £ 5,000.00 £ 5,000.00 £ 5,000.00 £ 5,000.00 £ 5,000.00 £ 5,000.00 £ 5,000.00 £ 5,000.00 £ 5,000.00 £ 7 6 5,000.00 £ 7 6 5,000.00 £ 7 7 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/PA Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee for reinstatement of a licence £ 8,000.00 D U PR CGS James Game/PA Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee in respect of Premises Licence £ 8,000.00 D U PR CGS James Game/PA Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee in respect of Provisional Statement £ 8,000.00 D U PR CGS James Game/PA Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to transfer a licence £ 8,000.00 D U PR CGS James Game/PA Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to transfer a licence £ 4,000.00 D U PR CGS James Game/PA Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to vary a licence £ 500.00 D U PR CGS James Game/PA Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to vary a licence £ 500.00 D U PR CGS James Game/PA Gambling Licences - Temporary Use Notice £ 500.00 D U PR CGS James Game/PA Gambling Licences - Temporary Use Notice £ 400.00 D U PR CGS James Game/PA Gambling Licences - Temporary Use Notice £ 400.00 D U PR CGS James Game/PA Gambling Licences - Temporary Use Notice £ 400.00 D U PR CGS James Game/PA Lotteries and Amusements act 1976 - Annual fee (1st Jan to 31st Dec)	Gambling Licences - Regional Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to vary a licence	£	7,500.00	0	£	7,500.00	£ -	£	7,500.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Permit Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Annual Fee Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Annual Fee Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee for reinstatement of a licence £ 5,000.00 C £ 5,000.00 £ - £ 5,000.00 £ - £ 5,000.00 £ - £ 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee in respect of Premises Licence £ 8,000.00 C £	Gambling Licences - Renewal of a Club Gaming or Machine Permit	£	200.00	0	£	200.00	£ -	£	200.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Annual Fee £ 5,000.00 0 £ 5,000.00 £ - £ 5,000.00 £ - 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee for reinstatement of a licence £ 1,800.00 0 £ 1,800.00 £ - £ 1,800.00 £ - 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee in respect of Premises Licence £ 8,000.00 0 £ 8,000.00 £ - £ 8,000.00 £ - 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee in respect of Provisional Statement £ 8,000.00 0 £ 8,000.00 £ - £ 8,000.00 £ - 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to transfer a licence £ 4,000.00 0 £ 4,000.00 £ - £ 4,000.00 £ - 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to vary a licence £ 500.00 0 £ 500.00 £ - 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to vary a licence £ 500.00 0 £ 500.00 £ - £ 500.00 £ - 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Temporary Use Notice £ 20.00 0 £ 20.00 £ - £ 20.00 £ - 0.00% S U PR CGS James Game/ PA Lotteries and Amusements act 1976 - Annual fee (1st Jan to 31st Dec) £ 40.00 0 £ 40.00 £ - £ 40.00 £ - £ 40.00 £ - 0.00% S U PR CGS James Game/ PA		£	300.00	0	£	300.00	£ -	£	300.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee for reinstatement of a licence £ 1,800.00 £ - £ 1,800.00 £ - £ 8,000.00 £		£	5,000.00	0	f	5,000.00	£ -	£	5.000.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee in respect of Premises Licence £ 8,000.00 C £ 8,000.00 E - £ 8,000.00 C £ 8,000.00 E - 0.00% C £ 8,000.00 C £ 8,000.00		£			_								U			
Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee in respect of Provisional Statement £ 8,000.00			-		_	-			-				U			
Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to transfer a licence £ 4,000.00 £ - £ 4,000.00 £ - 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to vary a licence £ 500.00 O £ 500.00 £ - £ 500.00 £ - 0.00% D U PR CGS James Game/ PA Gambling Licences - Temporary Use Notice £ 20.00 O £ 20.00 £ - £ 20.00 £ - 0.00% S U PR CGS James Game/ PA Lotteries and Amusements act 1976 - Annual fee (1st Jan to 31st Dec) £ 40.00 O £ 40.00 £ - £ 40.00 £ - 0.00% S U PR CGS James Game/ PA			-		_	-			-				U			·
Gambling Licences - Small Casino Premises Licence - Application fee to vary a licence £ 500.00			-			-							U			
Gambling Licences - Temporary Use Notice £ 20.00 O £ 20.00 £ - £ 20.00 £ - £ 20.00 £ - £ 20.00 £ - - CGS James Game/ PA Lotteries and Amusements act 1976 - Annual fee (1st Jan to 31st Dec) £ 40.00 £ - £ 40.00 £ - 0.00% S U PR CGS James Game/ PA		£			1	-							U			
Lotteries and Amusements act 1976 - Annual fee (1st Jan to 31st Dec) £ 40.00 £ - £ 40.00 £ - 0.00% S U PR CGS James Game/ PA		£			_					_			U			
		£			_								U			
	· · ·	£			_								U			

Name of Factor Change	2	1/22		2022/23 - Ch					Changes	from 21/22				5	
Name of Fee or Charge	Tota	l Charge	VAT	Net Cha	rge	VAT Amount	Tot	tal Charge	Total (£)	Total (%)	S/D	Status	Direct.	O&S	Owner
Massage and Special Treatment Licences - New	£	130.00	0	£ 13	30.00	£ -	£	130.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Massage and Special Treatment Licences - Renewal	£	70.00	0	£ 7	70.00	£ -	£	70.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Massage and Special Treatment Licences - Renewed Licence	£	70.00	0	£ 7	70.00	£ -	£	70.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Massage and Special Treatment Licences - Replacement Licence (Address change or change of ownership)	£	130.00	0	£ 13	30.00	£ -	£	130.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Other Sales and Service Charges - Drain Testing, per hour	£	54.00	S	£	15.00	£ 9.00	£	54.00	£ -	0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Drivers Licences - HC & PH New (Combined Licence) 1 year	£	175.00	0	£ 17	75.00	£ -	£	175.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Drivers Licences - HC & PH New (Combined Licence) 2 years	£	310.00	0	£ 31	10.00	£ -	£	310.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Drivers Licences - HC & PH New (Combined Licence) 3 years	£	445.00	0	£ 44	15.00	£ -	£	445.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Drivers Licences - HC & PH Renewal (Combined Licence) 1 year	£	135.00	0	£ 13	35.00	£ -	£	135.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Drivers Licences - HC & PH Renewal (Combined Licence) 2 years	£	270.00	0	£ 27	70.00	£ -	£	270.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Drivers Licences - HC & PH Renewal (Combined Licence) 3 years	£	405.00	0	£ 40	05.00	£ -	£	405.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Drivers Licences - HC New 1 year	£	140.00	0	£ 14	10.00	£ -	£	140.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Drivers Licences - HC New 2 years	£	240.00	0	£ 24	40.00	£ -	£	240.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Drivers Licences - HC New 3 years	£	340.00	0	£ 34	10.00	£ -	£	340.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Drivers Licences - HC Renewal 1 year	£	100.00	0	£ 10	00.00	£ -	£	100.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Drivers Licences - HC Renewal 2 years	£	200.00	0	£ 20	00.00	£ -	£	200.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Drivers Licences - HC Renewal 3 years	£	300.00	0	£ 30	00.00	£ -	£	300.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Drivers Licences - PH New 1 year	£	116.00	0	£ 11	16.00	£ -	£	116.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Drivers Licences - PH New 2 year	£	192.00	0	£ 19	92.00	£ -	£	192.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Drivers Licences - PH New 3 year	£	268.00	0	£ 26	58.00	£ -	£	268.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Drivers Licences - PH Renewal 1 year	£	76.00	0	£ 7	76.00	£ -	£	76.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Drivers Licences - PH Renewal 2 years	£	152.00	0	£ 15	52.00	£ -	£	152.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Drivers Licences - PH Renewal 3 years	£	228.00	0	£ 22	28.00	£ -	£	228.00		0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Other Charges - Additional Knowledge test	£	22.00	0		22.00		£	22.00		0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Other Charges - Checking and sealing taximeters	£	20.00	0		20.00		£	20.00		0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Other Charges - DBS	£	66.00			66.00		£	66.00		0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Other Charges - Replacement Drivers Badges	£	20.00	0	£ 2	20.00	£ -	£	20.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Other Charges - Replacement Plate, mounting Bracket & Vehicle ID card	£	25.00	0	£ 2	25.00	£ -	£	25.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Other Charges - Replacement door stickers	£	7.00	0	£	7.00	£ -	£	7.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Private Hire Operations - Operations having 1 vehicle 1 year	£	70.00	0	£ 7	70.00	£ -	£	70.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Private Hire Operations - Operations having 1 vehicle 5 years	£	350.00	0	£ 35	50.00	£ -	£	350.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Private Hire Operations - Operations having 11-20 vehicles 1 year	£	738.00	0	£ 73	38.00	£ -	£	738.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Private Hire Operations - Operations having 11-20 vehicles 5 years	£	3,690.00	0	£ 3,69	90.00	£ -	£	3,690.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Private Hire Operations - Operations having 2-5 vehicles 1 year	£	241.00	0	£ 24	11.00	£ -	£	241.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Private Hire Operations - Operations having 2-5 vehicles 5 years	£	1,205.00	0	£ 1,20	05.00	£ -	£	1,205.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Private Hire Operations - Operations having 6-10 vehicles 1 year	£	498.00	0	£ 49	98.00	£ -	£	498.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Private Hire Operations - Operations having 6-10 vehicles 5 years	£	2,490.00	0	£ 2,49	90.00	£ -	£	2,490.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA

	21/2	22		202	2/23 - Charges			Changes f	rom 2 <u>1/22</u>					
Name of Fee or Charge	Total Ch	_	/AT		VAT Amount		harge	Total (£)	Total (%)	S/D	Status	Direct.	O&S	Owner
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Private Hire Operations - Operations having more than 21														
vehicles 1 year	£ 9	918.00	0	£ 918.00	£ -	£	918.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Private Hire Operations - Operations having more than 21														
vehicles 5 years	£ 4,5	590.00	0	£ 4,590.00	£ -	£ 4,	,590.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Vehicle Licences - Hackney Carriage (HC)	f 2	217.00	0	£ 217.00	f -	f	217.00	f -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Vehicle Licences - Hackney Carriage (HC) (Wheelchair														,
Accessible)	£ 1	167.00	0	£ 167.00	£ -	£	167.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Vehicle Licences - Private Hire Vehicle (PHV)	£ 3	313.00	0	£ 313.00	£ -	£	313.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Vehicle Licences - Private Hire Vehicle (PHV) (Wheelchair														
Accessible)	£ 2	263.00	0	£ 263.00	_ £	£	263.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Vehicle Licences - Vehicle Compliance Test	£	45.00	0	£ 45.00	£ -	£	45.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Hackney Carriage Licences - Vehicle Licences - Vehicle Replacement		40.00	0	£ 40.00	£ -	£	40.00		0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Licences - Other Sales and Service Charges - Street Trading Consents - Class A1		400.00	0	£ 1,400.00	£ -	£ 1	,400.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Licences - Other Sales and Service Charges - Street Trading Consents - Class A1 - Trading									0.000/				000	
between 11pm and 2am	± 1,5	500.00	0	£ 1,500.00		£ 1,	,500.00	± -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Licences - Other Sales and Service Charges - Street Trading Consents - Class A2	£ 1,2	200.00	0	£ 1,200.00	£ -	£ 1,	,200.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Licences - Other Sales and Service Charges - Street Trading Consents - Class A3	£ 1,2	200.00	0	£ 1,200.00	£ -	£ 1,	,200.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Licences - Mobile vehicle remaining on any one site less than one hour in any 24 hour		200 00			_	_	000.00		0.000/			DD.	666	James Came / DA
period - Class B	± č	800.00	0	£ 800.00		£	800.00	± -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Licences - Other Sales and Service Charges - Expedited Food Export certificates (where		120.00		6 120.00	_	_	120.00		0.000/		.,	D.D.	ccc	James Came / DA
available)	£ 1	130.00	0	£ 130.00		£	130.00	t -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Licences - Other Sales and Service Charges - Animal-Related Licences - Animal Boarding		272.00		. 272.00	_	_	272.00		0.000/			D.D.	ccc	James Came / DA
Establishment - plus appointed vets fee charge	± 2	272.00	0	£ 272.00		£	272.00	± -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Licences - Other Sales and Service Charges - Animal-Related Licences - Animal Breeding		272.00		. 272.00	_	_	272.00		0.000/			DD.	ccc	James Came / DA
Establishment - plus appointed vets fee charge	į t	272.00	0	£ 272.00		£	272.00	± -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Licences - Other Sales and Service Charges - Animal-Related Licences - Dangerous Wild	£ 2	272.00	0	£ 272.00	_	£	272.00	C	0.00%	D		DD	CGS	James Came / DA
Animals - plus appointed vets fee charge		2/2.00		£ 272.00		L	272.00	г -	0.00%		U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Licences - Other Sales and Service Charges - Animal-Related Licences - Performing	£ 1	110.00	0	£ 110.00	f -	£	110.00	c .	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Animals (Registration) - plus appointed vets fee charge	L J	110.00		110.00		L	110.00		0.00%	J	U	PN	CG3	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Licences - Other Sales and Service Charges - Animal-Related Licences - Pet Shop - plus	£ 7	272.00		£ 272.00	r.	£ .	272.00	£	0.00%	D	- 11	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
appointed vets fee charge		272.00		272.00	_	L	272.00	_	0.0076		U	FIV	CG3	James Game/ FA
Public Protection - Licences - Other Sales and Service Charges - Animal-Related Licences - Riding	£ 2	272.00	0	£ 272.00	f -	£	272.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Establishment - plus appointed vets fee charge		272.00		272.00	_	_	272.00	_	0.0070	L	0	11,	cas	James Game, 1 A
Public Protection - Licences - Other Sales and Service Charges - Animal-Related Licences - Zoo - plus	£ 2	272.00	0	£ 272.00	f -	£	272.00	f -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
appointed vets fee charge						_								
Public Protection - Licences - Other Sales and Service Charges - Food Export certificates	£	65.00	0	£ 65.00	£ -	£	65.00	£ -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Licences - Other Sales and Service Charges - Street Trading Consents - Class A1 (Trading	£ 1.5	500.00	0	£ 1,500.00	f -	£ 1	,500.00	f -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
between 11pm and 2am)									0.0070					•
Public Protection - Licences - Other Sales and Service Charges - Street Trading Consents - Class B		650.00	0	£ 650.00			650.00		0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Sex Establishment Licences - Application for new licence		698.00		£ 3,698.00			,698.00		0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Sex Establishment Licences - Application for renewed licence		698.00	0	£ 2,698.00			,698.00		0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Public Protection - Sex Establishment Licences - Application for transfer	£ 1	100.00	0	£ 100.00		£	100.00		0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Registration of Persons for Exhibition and Training of performing animals - Copies of Register Entries	£	5.00	0	£ 5.00		_	5.00		0.00%	S	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Residents Services - Registration - Approved Premises Regulations - Application for Approval		200.00	-	£ 200.00			200.00		0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Scrap Metal Dealers Site Licence		494.00		£ 494.00			494.00		0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Scrap Metal Dealers Collectors Licence		315.00	-	£ 315.00			315.00		0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Scrap Metal Dealers Site Licence - Renewal		408.00	-	£ 408.00			408.00		0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Scrap Metal Dealers Collectors Licence - Renewal		262.00	_	£ 262.00			262.00		0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Scrap Metal Dealers Site Licence - Variation		112.00		£ 112.00			112.00		0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Scrap Metal Dealers Collectors Licence - Variation		112.00	-	£ 112.00			112.00		0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA
Residents Services - Registration - Approved Premises Regulations - Request for Review	£ 1,9	915.00	0	£ 1,915.00	£ -	f 1,	,915.00	f -	0.00%	D	U	PR	CGS	James Game/ PA